

Indiana Twins Baseball Club 7716 Shasta Drive Indianapolis, IN 46217 Attn: Jason Clymore

http://www.indianatwinsbaseball.org

317-730-6779

jclymore@sbcglobal.net

Indiana Twins Baseball Club Sponsorship Information Form

The Indiana Twins Baseball Club is a travel baseball organization that is based out of Central Indiana. They will field 14 teams (8u, 9u, 10u, 11u x 2, 12u x 2, 13u x 2, 14u x 2, 15u, 16u and 17u) for the 2019-2020 season. They will travel all over Indiana and the mid-west playing in competitive tournaments against teams from all over the country.

In June of 2018, the Indiana Twins moved into Indiana Twins Park located at 6727 IN-67 in Martinsville, IN. There are 3 fields located on the grounds at Indiana Twins Park and we are looking to put 4' x 6' banners on the fences of those fields to support our baseball club. We also have some SR 67 facing sponsor opportunities with larger banners to take advantage of the high traffic on that highway. To that point, we have created a fence sponsorship program. We want visitors to our park to support the local businesses that advertise on our fences. In return, the sponsorship money helps support the many needs of our baseball club. Please see attached flyer for additional information and pricing.

If your business is interested in participating in our fence sponsorship program, please fill out the form below and return it to the Twins family that solicited your sponsorship or mail it to the address below.

Indiana Twins Baseball Club, Inc. Federal EIN Provided Upon Request.

Thank you for your support. We look forward to a fun and successful 2019-2020 season.

Please make check payable to: Indiana Twins Baseball

Attn: Jason Clymore 7716 Shasta Drive Indianapolis, IN 46217

Company Name	
Company Address	
Company Phone & Contact	
Type of Business	
Company Website or social media handles (if applicable) _	
Indiana Twins Player Name (if applicable)	